
PRE-BID TELECONFERENCE ATTENDANCE                                                                                                  
CITY PROJECT NO.: MEETING DATE/TIME: Thursday, May 7, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.  

PROJECT NAME: Denver Moves; Transit Phase 2 MEETING LOCATION: Teleconference (720)388-6219/  
Conf ID:  

 

Name Company Phone E-Mail Prime or Sub? Certified Firm?  
 

 
 

 

Cindy Ackerman DOTI (Contract 
Administration)  pw.procurement@denvergov.org  PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 

Ryan Billings DOTI (Project Mgr)   PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 

Alexis Nightengale DSBO   PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 

Malinda Reese Apex Design 303-339-0440 www.apexdesignpc.com PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 

John Eddy Martin/Martin 303-431-6100 ext 243 JEddy@martinmartin.com  PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 

Robin Holzer Traffic Engineers, Inc 281-617-1042 robin@trafficengineers.com  PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 

Amy Gumm HDR 402-926-7048 Amy.gumm@hdrinc.com  PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 

Paul Silberman Mead & Hunt 443-741-3697 Paul.Silberman@meadhunt.com  PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 

Patrick Picard Fehr and Peers 720-539-7237 P.Picard@fehrandpeers.com  PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 

Anthony Pratt Otak 303-472-4113 Anthonyjpratt@gmail.com PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 

    PRIME    SUB DBE   M/WBE   SBE 
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